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Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd 恒逸实业（文莱）有限公司

Utilities Dept. Duty Schedule (May 2021)
公用工程部值班表（2021.05）

Record No. HYBN-T6-16-0011-005-2021
Hotline
值班电话

+673-8292598 Issued Date
发布日期

2021.04.26

Date / 时间
First Contact Person

主值班人
Mobile No.电话

1 May Sat.星期六 白班 佘红梅 8355706

1 May Sat.星期六 夜班 吴义翔 8297282

2 May Sun.星期日 白班 应唐进 8292598

2 May Sun.星期日 夜班 马英城 8301050

3 May Mon.星期一 邓文涛 8158505

4 May Tue.星期二 张云波 8270698

5 May Wed.星期三 赵亮亮 8152068

6 May Thu.星期四 陈代兴 8282776

7 May Fri.星期五 吴圆意 8327293

8 May Sat.星期六 白班 施水根 8170065

8 May Sat.星期六 夜班 邓文涛 8158505

9 May Sun.星期日 白班 王 亮 8223990

9 May Sun.星期日 夜班 张云波 8270698

10 May Mon.星期一 William 8973342

11 May Tue.星期二 赵亮亮 8152068

12 May Wed.星期三 陈代兴 8282776

13 May Thu.星期四 白班 佘红梅 8355706

13 May Thu.星期四 夜班 吴义翔 8297282

14 May Fri.星期五 白班 应唐进 8292598

14 May Fri.星期五 夜班 吴圆意 8327293

15 May Sat.星期六 白班 王 亮 8223990

15 May Sat.星期六 夜班 张云波 8270698

16 May Sun.星期日 白班 张浩然 7328687

16 May Sun.星期日 夜班 马英城 8301050



- 2 -

Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd 恒逸实业（文莱）有限公司

Utilities Dept. Duty Schedule (May 2021)
公用工程部值班表（2021.05）

Record No. HYBN-T6-16-0011-005-2021
Hotline
值班电话

+673-8292598 Issued Date
发布日期

2021.04.26

Date / 时间
First Contact Person

主值班人
Mobile No.电话

17 May Mon.星期一 白班 施水根 8170065

17 May Mon.星期一 夜班 赵亮亮 8152068

18 May Tue.星期二 William 8973342

19 May Wed.星期三 应唐进 8292598

20 May Thu.星期四 陈代兴 8282776

21 May Fri.星期五 吴义翔 8297282

22 May Sat.星期六 白班 佘红梅 8355706

22 May Sat.星期六 夜班 马英城 8301050

23 May Sun.星期日 白班 王 亮 8223990

23 May Sun.星期日 夜班 张云波 8270698

24 May Mon.星期一 吴圆意 8327293

25 May Tue.星期二 William 8973342

26 May Wed.星期三 施水根 8170065

27 May Thu.星期四 赵亮亮 8152068

28 May Fri.星期五 马英城 8301050

29 May Sat.星期六 白班 张浩然 7328687

29 May Sat.星期六 夜班 邓文涛 8158505

30 May Sun.星期日 白班 王 亮 8223990

30 May Sun.星期日 夜班 吴圆意 8327293

31 May Mon.星期一 白班 温建成 8292881

31May Mon.星期一 夜班 吴义翔 8297282

ReSepks: in case of annual leave or business trip, please arrange someone else to take over
in advance. 备注：如因回国休假或出差等特殊原因不能值班，请提前协调人员替班。


